
40. Unterhebelschießen 2023

Unterhebelschiessen

Schützenverein 1926 Mannheim Sandhofen e.V.

StNr Name Vorname Verein RingePlatz

65 Dries Peter B.F.L.A.C. SG Karlsruhe 1721 961 88 86 86 85 81

64 Göbel Ralf B.F.L.A.C. SG Karlsruhe 1721 932 84 0 0 0 0

1 Mietzelfeld Stefan SV Sandhofen 1926 913 89 87 83 76 0

15 Prem Erich SSV Sulzbach 904 90 88 0 0 0

39 Schwahn Günter SSV Hemsbach 905 89 87 85 0 0

101 Nocon Pascal HSV 1490 Heidelbeerg 906 87 85 85 0 0

26 Fritz Ronald SV Sandhofen 1926 907 82 0 0 0 0

92 Günther Peter Sandhausen 908 81 0 0 0 0

74 Braun Dieter SV Herlikofen 899 89 87 85 85 84

60 Dervishaj Bashkim KKS Hockenheim 8910 89 87 85 84 81

38 Wiegandt Karl-Heinz SSV Hemsbach 8911 84 82 81 0 0

41 Schäfer Ortwin SC Seebachtal 8912 83 81 0 0 0

59 Träutlein Frank KKS Hockenheim 8813 87 86 79 74 0

83 Schmid Erwin SVP Bechtolsheim 8814 85 80 75 0 0

16 Spether Norbert SSV Sulzbach 8815 83 0 0 0 0

8 Heblich Manfred SG Rehlingen-Siersburg 8816 81 78 77 74 0

42 Zimmer Jan-Simon SSG Ettinghausen-Seenbachtal 8817 0 0 0 0 0

17 Kuhn Wolfgang SSV Sulzbach 8718 84 73 0 0 0

45 Günther Karl-Heinz Bechtholzheim 8619 84 84 80 0 0

80 Willwersch Jürgen KKS Hockenheiom 8620 84 83 78 0 0

99 Karle Philipp 1490 Heidelberg 8621 82 80 63 0 0

27 Stürmer Lars SV Sandhofen 1926 8622 80 0 0 0 0

75 Burr Ottmar SV Hubertus Böhmenkirch 8623 0 0 0 0 0

66 Roßwog Axel B.F.L.A.C. SG Karlsruhe 1721 8524 85 82 0 0 0

3 Ramus Michael SV Sandhofen 1926 8525 81 0 0 0 0

55 Leist Karl-Heinz 8526 80 0 0 0 0

18 Geidel Achim SV Sandhofen 1926 8527 0 0 0 0 0

10 Lochbühler Norbert 1.SG Ladenburg 8428 83 81 0 0 0

88 Haas Christian SSV Lützelsachsen 8429 0 0 0 0 0

53 Kaiser Dirk SGI Moßbach 8330 80 0 0 0 0

37 Reis Karl-Friedrich SG 1744 Mannheim 8331 76 0 0 0 0

97 Bald Timo 8332 0 0 0 0 0

46 Erden Ismail SV Petersberg 8233 81 81 77 71 71

90 Triffo Michael SSV Sandhausen 8234 80 75 0 0 0

11 Klein Stefan 1.SE Ladenburg 8235 78 70 0 0 0

12 Rauscher Helmut SV Lorsch 8136 80 75 0 0 0

40 Heger Alfred SSG Ettinghshausen 8137 78 0 0 0 0

23 Leiter Sieglinde SSV Sulzbach 8138 75 73 0 0 0

81 Hambsch Robert SV Hockenheim 8139 64 63 57 0 0

70 Bunout Felix B.F.L.A.C. SG Karlsruhe 1721 8040 77 73 66 0 0

5 Hartmann Hans SSV Pfungstadt 8041 75 71 57 0 0

22 Trautmann Harald SSV Sulzbach 8042 72 0 0 0 0

93 Wegner Mathias Sandhausen 8043 67 0 0 0 0

62 Rätz Hans Jürgen 1744 Mannheim 8044 0 0 0 0 0

87 Karr Normann SSV Lützelsachsen 8045 0 0 0 0 0

33 Korzystko Stanislaus 1744 Mannheim 7946 72 0 0 0 0

94 Egner Dominik Sandhofen 7947 45 0 0 0 0
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StNr Name Vorname Verein RingePlatz

7 Braun Paul SV Sandhofen 1926 7848 75 0 0 0 0

29 Haupt Peter SV Sandhofen 1926 7849 73 0 0 0 0

47 Rottmann Reinhold SV Bürstadt 7650 75 0 0 0 0

67 Neufeld Jacques Concordia Mariental 7651 72 71 0 0 0

31 Schmid Camillo SV Hubertus Lampertheim 7652 0 0 0 0 0

20 Mierscheidt Andreas SV Sandhofen 1926 7553 71 61 0 0 0

61 Rätz Thomas SG1744 7554 0 0 0 0 0

9 Häfner René SG Ladenburg 7455 56 0 0 0 0

2 Klanig Horst SV Sandhofen 1926 7356 66 63 60 0 0

34 Martin Robert SG 1744 Mannheim 7357 0 0 0 0 0

32 Schmid Marco Hubertus Lampertheim 7358 0 0 0 0 0

51 Geier Lutz SGI Mosbach 7159 70 0 0 0 0

6 Hartmann Werner SSV Pfungstadt 7160 66 65 63 0 0

48 Nuß Timo SGI Mosbach 7161 0 0 0 0 0

25 Erdel Günter SSV Weinheim 7062 68 52 0 0 0

43 Henning Volker 7063 59 0 0 0 0

89 Scherer Egon SV Sandhofen 1926 7064 0 0 0 0 0

44 Häfner Wolfgang Wiesbadener Schützengesellsch 6965 56 0 0 0 0

4 Brennecke Rolf SG 1744 Mannheim 6966 47 0 0 0 0

91 Sandford Ulrike SV Sandhausen 6867 68 0 0 0 0

98 Draach Hannes 6868 0 0 0 0 0

69 Burgey Rainer RSB Worms 6869 0 0 0 0 0

35 Dewald Volker DAF 6670 64 0 0 0 0

24 Fraas Dieter SSV Sulzbach 6571 0 0 0 0 0

56 Grabow Wolfgang RSB 6472 59 0 0 0 0

57 Holla Stefan BDS Worms 6473 0 0 0 0 0

82 Krieger Hans Peter Seckenheim 6374 60 0 0 0 0

52 Marcel Paul SG Mosbach 6275 0 0 0 0 0

50 Linger Reinhold SGI Moßbach 5976 38 24 0 0 0

84 Laier Nadine SGI Mosbach 5877 0 0 0 0 0

85 Ruckmich Uwe SLG Neckarstadt 5578 0 0 0 0 0

96 Zimmermann Leonie-Marie 5579 0 0 0 0 0

54 Müller Marcel SGI Mosbach 5280 0 0 0 0 0

78 Joho Marcel SV Lampertheim 5081 0 0 0 0 0

49 Kuntner Andreas SGI Mosbach 3682 0 0 0 0 0

77 Joho Timo Lampertheim 1583 0 0 0 0 0

100 Llama Wionna 084 0 0 0 0 0
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40. Unterhebelschießen 2023

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Schützenverein 1926 Mannheim Sandhofen e.V.

Mannschaft StartNr Name Ringe GesamtPlatz

SV Sandhofen 1 Mietzelfeld, Stefan

26 Fritz, Ronald

27 Stürmer, Lars

91

93

91 275

1

SSV Sulzbach 1 15 Prem, Erich

16 Spether, Norbert

17 Kuhn, Wolfgang

89

82

87 258

2

SV-Sandhofen Oldies 7 Braun, Paul

29 Haupt, Peter

30 Ruppert, Ottmar

93

86

76 255

3

B.F.L.A.C. SG Karlsruhe 64 Göbel, Ralf

65 Dries, Peter

66 Roßwog, Axel

78

91

83 252

4

Concordia Mariental 67 Neufeld, Jacques

75 Burr, Ottmar

74 Braun, Dieter

74

85

89 248

5

Hockenheim 1 59 Träutlein, Frank

60 Dervishaj, Bashkim

80 Willwersch, Jürgen

82

84

78 244

6

1744 Mannheim 37 Reis, Karl-Friedrich

61 Rätz, Thomas

62 Rätz, Hans Jürgen

78

87

79 244

7

SG Ladenburg 9 Häfner, René

10 Lochbühler, Norbert

11 Klein, Stefan

65

85

89 239

8

SSG Ettingshausen See 40 Heger, Alfred

41 Schäfer, Ortwin

42 Zimmer, Jan-Simon

66

88

81 235

9

SGI Mosbach 1 48 Nuß, Timo

53 Kaiser, Dirk

54 Müller, Marcel

76

82

67 225

10

SSV Sulzbach 2 22 Trautmann, Harald

23 Leiter, Sieglinde

24 Fraas, Dieter

81

79

60 220

11

SGI Mosbach 3 49 Kuntner, Andreas

50 Linger, Reinhold

84 Laier, Nadine

60

72

66 198

12

Die Vier Lustigen Fünf 96 Zimmermann, Leonie-Marie

97 Bald, Timo

98 Draach, Hannes

34

86

65 185

13

SGI Mosbach 2 51 Geier, Lutz

52 Marcel, Paul

55 Leist, Karl-Heinz

64

44

76 184

14
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40. Unterhebelgewehrschießen 2023

Büffelschiessen 

Schützenverein 1926 Mannheim Sandhofen e.V.

RingeStNr Name Vorname VereinPlatz

81 69 62 62 60 08 Heblich Manfred SG Rehlingen-Siersburg1

76 52 49 0 0 060 Dervishaj Bashkim KKS Hockenheim2

75 71 50 0 0 011 Klein Stefan 1.SE Ladenburg3

74 68 61 51 0 046 Erden Ismail SV Petersberg4

71 53 48 0 0 010 Lochbühler Norbert 1.SG Ladenburg5

68 0 0 0 0 042 Zimmer Jan-Simon SSG Ettinghausen-Seenbachtal6

67 45 20 0 0 083 Schmid Erwin SVP Bechtolsheim7

67 0 0 0 0 048 Nuß Timo SGI Mosbach8

66 31 23 0 0 029 Haupt Peter SV Sandhofen 19269

65 44 0 0 0 043 Henning Volker10

63 62 50 0 0 041 Schäfer Ortwin SC Seebachtal11

63 43 0 0 0 036 Kind Stefan SV Sandhofen 192612

62 62 46 0 0 028 Schwarz Joachim SV-Sandhofen13

62 41 0 0 0 044 Häfner Wolfgang Wiesbadener Schützengesellsch14

61 51 0 0 0 093 Wegner Mathias Sandhausen15

61 44 0 0 0 09 Häfner René SG Ladenburg16

60 60 0 0 0 037 Reis Karl-Friedrich SG 1744 Mannheim17

60 59 59 0 0 055 Leist Karl-Heinz18

60 54 0 0 0 092 Günther Peter Sandhausen19

59 58 50 0 0 080 Willwersch Jürgen KKS Hockenheiom20

59 55 46 0 0 033 Korzystko Stanislaus 1744 Mannheim21

57 0 0 0 0 097 Bald Timo22

56 56 0 0 0 053 Kaiser Dirk SGI Moßbach23

53 50 0 0 0 017 Kuhn Wolfgang SSV Sulzbach24

52 0 0 0 0 03 Ramus Michael SV Sandhofen 192625

51 47 46 27 0 045 Günther Karl-Heinz Bechtholzheim26

49 30 0 0 0 040 Heger Alfred SSG Ettinghshausen27

47 0 0 0 0 088 Haas Christian SSV Lützelsachsen28

47 0 0 0 0 096 Zimmermann Leonie-Marie29

45 42 35 0 0 012 Rauscher Helmut SV Lorsch30

45 37 23 0 0 059 Träutlein Frank KKS Hockenheim31

45 35 25 0 0 04 Brennecke Rolf SG 1744 Mannheim32

43 0 0 0 0 087 Karr Normann SSV Lützelsachsen33

42 0 0 0 0 077 Joho Timo Lampertheim34

40 25 0 0 0 066 Roßwog Axel B.F.L.A.C. SG Karlsruhe 172135

40 0 0 0 0 019 Steyer Rüdiger Burstadt36

40 0 0 0 0 018 Geidel Achim SV Sandhofen 192637

39 0 0 0 0 049 Kuntner Andreas SGI Mosbach38

37 29 18 0 0 081 Hambsch Robert SV Hockenheim39

37 0 0 0 0 078 Joho Marcel SV Lampertheim40

35 0 0 0 0 032 Schmid Marco Hubertus Lampertheim41

32 26 0 0 0 071 Petznick Ole RSB Worms42

32 0 0 0 0 098 Draach Hannes43

31 27 0 0 0 021 Klink Thomas SG 174444

24 19 0 0 0 068 Schweitzer Hans-Ludwig Burgey45

22 0 0 0 0 076 Blumenschein Willi BDS Worms46
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RingeStNr Name Vorname VereinPlatz

19 11 9 7 0 013 Rauscher Andrea SV Lorsch47

19 0 0 0 0 073 Morgen Gerhard RS-Burgey48

18 12 0 0 0 094 Egner Dominik Sandhofen49

15 0 0 0 0 050 Linger Reinhold SGI Moßbach50

15 0 0 0 0 069 Burgey Rainer RSB Worms51

14 7 0 0 0 058 Vis Günther RSB Worms52

13 12 0 0 0 085 Ruckmich Uwe SLG Neckarstadt53

13 8 0 0 0 014 Bischof Friedrich SV Sandhofen54

13 0 0 0 0 072 Zoller Herbert RSB Worms55

9 0 0 0 0 079 Schmidt Hugo BRS Burgey56

8 5 0 0 0 063 Schneider Werner BDS57

7 0 0 0 0 031 Schmid Camillo SV Hubertus Lampertheim58

5 5 0 0 0 086 Steinwarz Rolf SG Karlsruhe 172159

5 0 0 0 0 095 Kusch Katharina60
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40. Unterhebelschießen 2023

Glücksschiessen 

Schützenverein 1926 Mannheim Sandhofen e.V.

PunkteStNr Name Vorname VereinPlatz

73 0 0 0 0 011 Klein Stefan 1.SE Ladenburg1

68 53 48 43 43 1745 Günther Karl-Heinz Bechtholzheim2

68 0 0 0 0 023 Leiter Sieglinde SSV Sulzbach3

67 31 0 0 0 093 Wegner Mathias Sandhausen4

65 0 0 0 0 042 Zimmer Jan-Simon SSG Ettinghausen-Seenbachtal5

59 0 0 0 0 080 Willwersch Jürgen KKS Hockenheiom6

58 55 36 0 0 029 Haupt Peter SV Sandhofen 19267

53 0 0 0 0 088 Haas Christian SSV Lützelsachsen8

49 46 0 0 0 040 Heger Alfred SSG Ettinghshausen9

49 33 26 0 0 067 Neufeld Jacques Concordia Mariental10

48 38 28 25 11 146 Erden Ismail SV Petersberg11

46 41 0 0 0 092 Günther Peter Sandhausen12

46 0 0 0 0 096 Zimmermann Leonie-Marie13

44 8 0 0 0 043 Henning Volker14

41 0 0 0 0 024 Fraas Dieter SSV Sulzbach15

38 0 0 0 0 098 Draach Hannes16

37 0 0 0 0 012 Rauscher Helmut SV Lorsch17

35 25 0 0 0 039 Schwahn Günter SSV Hemsbach18

34 0 0 0 0 059 Träutlein Frank KKS Hockenheim19

31 23 9 0 0 016 Spether Norbert SSV Sulzbach20

29 13 0 0 0 07 Braun Paul SV Sandhofen 192621

26 11 0 0 0 04 Brennecke Rolf SG 1744 Mannheim22

24 23 21 20 0 083 Schmid Erwin SVP Bechtolsheim23

24 15 14 0 0 041 Schäfer Ortwin SC Seebachtal24

24 0 0 0 0 017 Kuhn Wolfgang SSV Sulzbach25

23 0 0 0 0 015 Prem Erich SSV Sulzbach26

21 18 0 0 0 022 Trautmann Harald SSV Sulzbach27

18 17 0 0 0 038 Wiegandt Karl-Heinz SSV Hemsbach28

18 0 0 0 0 044 Häfner Wolfgang Wiesbadener Schützengesellsch29

15 0 0 0 0 060 Dervishaj Bashkim KKS Hockenheim30

14 0 0 0 0 097 Bald Timo31

12 0 0 0 0 081 Hambsch Robert SV Hockenheim32

6 0 0 0 0 087 Karr Normann SSV Lützelsachsen33

6 0 0 0 0 010 Lochbühler Norbert 1.SG Ladenburg34

6 0 0 0 0 025 Erdel Günter SSV Weinheim35

0 0 0 0 0 02 Klanig Horst SV Sandhofen 192636
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